

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 56/2015

SITA DEVI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARESH PAL SINGH & ANR.  
(with appln. (s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himanshu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Parties to file additional documents within four weeks.

List again on 19.10.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
RASHI GUPTA  
Date: 2016.08.11  
17:53:40 IST  
Reason: